
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 7 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71068739 7PSSDB 17.81 7.00 124.67

72044714 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 17.98 4.70 84.51

72044735 P15 - (110217) Rice University Mcnair Expansion 10PSSDA 17.92 5.20 93.18

72044759 P15 - (112049) Chipolte 7PSSDB 18.04 3.45 62.24

72044767 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 17.91 4.70 84.18

72044771 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 17.95 4.70 84.36

72044827 HSBT 1.00 135.00 135.00

668.14

5% -33.41

SUBTOTAL 634.73

-$80.03

TOTAL $554.70

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Gene Mcgill (E&T Logistics LLC) 9/6/2024

R003221

0

D99

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (110429) Taco Bell Seabrook

P15 - (107170) Texas State Technical College - S Kirkwood - Keyst

Fuel


	08-30-2024 to 09-05-2024



